
     

Diele     

Flur     

WC     

Bad                 

Zimmer 1         

Loft    

Galerie     

Balkon (50%)  

W21 gesamt          101,09 m²
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21

11,28 3,00
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55 1,57 5,10 42

Wohnfläche 76,24m²   1.100

Galeriegeschoss 24,85m²  1.100

W21
OG3

6,55 m²

2,24 m²

1,50 m²

 5,38 m²

16,15 m²

39,92 m²

24,85 m²
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